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 Clasificación  : Seniors i M-30 - C.R.I                                             
 
 Fecha          : 22/08/10 
 Distancia      :  2.2    Kms - Promed     :  23.43  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos      Diferencia 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM-SKODA           00:05:38-42           
   2      37 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:05:42-26        4 seg. 
   3      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:05:44-55        6 seg. 
   4      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  ALT LLOBREGAT- UNIO CICLI  00:05:58-22       20 seg. 
   5      22 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:06:01-28       23 seg. 
   6      14 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:01-65       23 seg. 
   7       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  ECICLISMO.COM              00:06:03-49       25 seg. 
   8      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                 00:06:05-80       27 seg. 
   9       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           00:06:09-71       31 seg. 
  10       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  R.D.TELECOM-SKODA          00:06:12-48       34 seg. 
  11      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            00:06:16-07       38 seg. 
  12      70 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  ALT LLOBREGAT- UNIO CICLI  00:06:20-00       42 seg. 
  13     107 ESTIRADO,Antoni      MA-30  FREEBIKE SANT JORDI        00:06:21-25       43 seg. 
  14      19 LOPEZ,Benito Alber   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:06:21-42       43 seg. 
  15     115 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  CICLESPARREGUERA CLUB CIC  00:06:37-14       59 seg. 
  16       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOM-SKODA           00:07:06-76     1:28 min. 
  17      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA FIGUERES   00:07:12-75     1:34 min. 
  18      27 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:07:18-32     1:40 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 18 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      37 GIRONES,Josep        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:05:42-26          seg. 
   2      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:05:44-55        2 seg. 
   3      22 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:06:01-28       19 seg. 
   4      14 MONTSERRAT,Jose Mª   MA-30  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           00:06:01-65       19 seg. 
   5      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                 00:06:05-80       23 seg. 
   6       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  R.D.TELECOM-SKODA          00:06:12-48       30 seg. 
   7      70 ABARDIA,Raul         MA-30  ALT LLOBREGAT- UNIO CICLI  00:06:20-00       38 seg. 
   8     107 ESTIRADO,Antoni      MA-30  FREEBIKE SANT JORDI        00:06:21-25       39 seg. 
   9      19 LOPEZ,Benito Alber   MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:06:21-42       39 seg. 
  10     115 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  CICLESPARREGUERA CLUB CIC  00:06:37-14       55 seg. 
  11       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  RC TELECOM-SKODA           00:07:06-76     1:24 min. 
  12      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  ESPORT CICLISTA FIGUERES   00:07:12-75     1:30 min. 
  13      27 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:07:18-32     1:36 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM-SKODA           00:05:38-42           
   2      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  ALT LLOBREGAT- UNIO CICLI  00:05:58-22       20 seg. 
   3       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  ECICLISMO.COM              00:06:03-49       25 seg. 
   4       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           00:06:09-71       31 seg. 
   5      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            00:06:16-07       38 seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  MUNT BIKES                     00:17:50         
    2  R.D.TELECOM-SKODA              00:17:51  a       1  
 
 


